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 8K Race                  Hosted by Le Moyne College (at Jamesville Beach County Park)          10/27/12 
 

 
 
  

1 1 Jeptui Cherutich SR 1 American International 18:23.2 5:56 
2 2 Tara Dooley SO 1 Bentley 18:38.4 6:00 
3 3 Courtney Dinnan SR 2 Southern Connecticut 18:44.0 6:02 
4 4 Chloe Boutelle SO 2 Saint Michael's 18:46.8 6:03 
5 5 Caroline McBride SR 3 Stonehill 18:49.0 6:04 
6 6 Chelsea Bishop JR 1 Stonehill 18:56.2 6:06 
7 7 Betsy Eickelberg JR 2 Adelphi 19:05.7 6:09 
8 8 Alexandra Stasiuk SO 3 American International 19:06.8 6:10 
9 9 MJ Ohoueu JR 3 American International 19:12.8 6:12 
10 10 Kelly Walton SR 4 UMass Lowell 19:13.1 6:12 
11 11 Kelsey Grimmer SO 4 Merrimack 19:13.5 6:12 
12 12 Jennifer McNally SO 5 Adelphi 19:15.2 6:12 
13 13 Titilayo Vanriel JR 4 Southern Connecticut 19:17.6 6:13 
14 14 Larissa Melendez SO 6 Adelphi 19:21.0 6:14 
15 15 Kerry Phelan FR 1 Merrimack 19:24.3 6:15 
16 16 Sarah Biggers JR 5 Stonehill 19:25.5 6:16 
17 17 Caitlin Fahey SR 5 Bentley 19:26.3 6:16 
18 18 Emily Anderson SO 7 Stonehill 19:27.1 6:16 
19 19 Jacqueline Kaste SR 6 Adelphi 19:29.4 6:17 
20 20 Brianna Venturo SO 8 Stonehill 19:31.6 6:18 
21 21 Emma Cohen SR 7 Saint Rose 19:34.7 6:19 
22 22 Kristen Veit SR 8 Stonehill 19:35.2 6:19 
23 23 Emily Regan JR 6 Stonehill 19:36.4 6:19 
24 24 Patty Massa SR 9 Saint Rose 19:37.5 6:19 
25 25 Jordan Westcott JR 7 Saint Rose 19:38.4 6:20 
26  Elizabeth LaRegina JR 8 Stonehill 19:41.0 6:21 
27 26 Dominique Stasulli SR 10 New Haven 19:50.4 6:24 
28 27 Kelsey O'Driscoll FR 2 UMass Lowell 19:53.5 6:25 
29 28 Kristina Coiro FR 3 Adelphi 19:55.2 6:25 
30 29 Ashley Nichols JR 9 Bentley 19:56.5 6:26 

  PLACE  PTS       NAME                      YR            TEAM                                TIME    PACE             

PT        



31 30 Lindy Heffernan SO 9 Saint Michael's 19:57.5 6:26 
32 31 Bianca Jordan SO 10 Saint Rose 19:58.3 6:26 
33 32 Emma D'Ambro SR 11 Le Moyne 20:01.3 6:27 
34 33 Nicole Strauss JR 10 Southern Connecticut 20:06.1 6:29 
35 34 Maddie Hayes JR 11 Southern New Hampshire 20:07.4 6:29 
36  Brittany Venturo SO 11 Stonehill 20:10.3 6:30 
37 35 Dana Welch SR 12 Saint Rose 20:10.6 6:30 
38 36 Sarah Vaughan SO 12 Southern Connecticut 20:13.7 6:31 
39 37 Grace Giampaglia SR 13 Saint Rose 20:18.3 6:33 
40 38 Fiona Coleman JR 12 Merrimack 20:20.2 6:33 
41 39 Emily Taylor FR 4 Southern Connecticut 20:21.5 6:34 
42 40 Nicole Skotz SR 14 UMass Lowell 20:23.2 6:34 
43 41 Christina Fisher SR 15 Merrimack 20:25.1 6:35 
44 42 Danielle Sorrentino SO 13 New Haven 20:26.1 6:35 
45 43 Mary Hazen SR 16 UMass Lowell 20:27.9 6:36 
46 44 Colleen Kennedy SR 17 UMass Lowell 20:28.9 6:36 
47 45 Kristen Harrington SO 14 Saint Rose 20:35.3 6:38 
48 46 Katharine Ward FR 5 Le Moyne 20:36.9 6:39 
49 47 Rachel Crosley SO 15 Le Moyne 20:37.5 6:39 
50 48 Jennifer Labrenz SR 18 Saint Michael's 20:41.1 6:40 

51 49 Megan Mahoney FR 6 UMass Lowell 20:42.1 6:40 

52 50 Joyce Kipchumba SO 16 American International 20:48.7 6:42 

53 51 Allie Gratton SO 17 Saint Michael's 20:49.3 6:43 

54 52 Erika Pakalnis FR 7 Saint Anselm 20:50.6 6:43 

55 53 Laura Hough SO 18 Le Moyne 20:51.8 6:43 

56 54 Brianna Cano SR 19 Pace 20:52.5 6:44 

57 55 Stacey Wojcik FR 8 Southern New Hampshire 20:53.8 6:44 

58 56 Kiara Bonilla SR 20 Southern Connecticut 20:55.1 6:44 

59 57 Cecelia Capozzoli FR 9 Adelphi 20:55.8 6:45 

60 58 Allyn Doyle SR 21 Saint Anselm 20:56.0 6:45 

61 59 Briana Devereaux JR 13 Merrimack 20:56.2 6:45 

62 60 Michaela Jancsy SO 19 Saint Anselm 20:57.2 6:45 

63 61 Cassie Harding FR 10 UMass Lowell 20:58.8 6:46 

64 62 Christina Montefusc SR 22 Southern New Hampshire 20:59.3 6:46 

65 63 Caisie Wynot FR 11 Merrimack 21:00.2 6:46 

66  Bridget Meehan JR 14 UMass Lowell 21:00.4 6:46 

67 64 Colleen Gilliatt SO 20 Saint Michael's 21:00.6 6:46 

68 65 Jaclyn Sullivan SR 23 Southern Connecticut 21:02.1 6:47 

69 66 Joanna Marczyk JR 15 Saint Anselm 21:04.0 6:47 

70 67 Alejandra Cortez SO 21 New Haven 21:04.9 6:48 

71  Amber Goodspeed FR 12 Saint Rose 21:05.9 6:48 

72  Julia Berkowicz FR 13 Stonehill 21:07.8 6:49 

73 68 Lindsey McLaughlin FR 14 Adelphi 21:09.4 6:49 

74 69 Sierra Swords FR 15 Saint Anselm 21:10.5 6:49 

75 70 Liliana Urso FR 16 Assumption 21:11.6 6:50 

76 71 Leah Schiller JR 16 Bentley 21:14.9 6:51 

77  Karie Judge SO 22 UMass Lowell 21:16.5 6:51 



78 72 Courtney Bennett SO 23 Saint Anselm 21:16.9 6:51 

79 73 Samantha Albanese FR 17 Bentley 21:17.3 6:52 

80 74 Shannon Lozier FR 18 Franklin Pierce 21:19.9 6:52 

81 75 Katharine Meinertz JR 17 Saint Anselm 21:21.6 6:53 

82 76 Andrea Chapa-Cervia JR 18 Merrimack 21:23.4 6:54 

83 77 Sara Digiovanna FR 19 Pace 21:28.7 6:55 

84 78 Sarah Brennan FR 20 Bentley 21:29.6 6:56 

85  Jasmine Mahotiere JR 19 UMass Lowell 21:34.5 6:57 

86 79 Mary Miller JR 20 Saint Michael's 21:38.1 6:58 

87 80 Abigail MacBeth FR 21 Southern New Hampshire 21:39.2 6:59 

88  Christina Dooley JR 21 Saint Anselm 21:39.8 6:59 

89  Kristin Schmidt FR 22 Merrimack 21:40.0 6:59 

90  Stephanie Filippazz JR 22 Adelphi 21:40.9 6:59 

91 81 Doria Brown FR 23 Franklin Pierce 21:44.1 7:00 

92  Lauren Duffy JR 23 Saint Anselm 21:50.7 7:02 

93 82 Nicole Massoud SO 24 Assumption 21:51.6 7:03 

94  Katie Hundertmark SR 24 Adelphi 21:52.2 7:03 

95  Julie Binney SR 25 Merrimack 21:54.3 7:04 

96  Aileen Hickey SR 26 Saint Anselm 21:56.4 7:04 

97 83 Meghan Paquet FR 24 Assumption 21:58.9 7:05 

98  Elizabeth Duffy JR 24 Saint Anselm 22:00.7 7:06 

99 84 Bridget Faria SR 27 New Haven 22:06.7 7:08 

100 85 Brianne McKinley FR 25 Saint Michael's 22:08.9 7:08 

101 86 Alyssa Lambert FR 26 Franklin Pierce 22:11.1 7:09 

102 87 Samantha Mathewson SO 25 New Haven 22:11.4 7:09 

103  Stephanie Kearsley JR 25 Saint Anselm 22:12.4 7:09 

104 88 Jenna Miller JR 26 American International 22:16.0 7:10 

105  Catherine Tierney FR 27 Saint Michael's 22:16.5 7:11 

106  Elizabeth Cubberley FR 28 Saint Michael's 22:18.3 7:11 

107  Daniela Czark JR 27 Saint Michael's 22:19.1 7:11 

108 89 Nikki Sirignano SO 26 Bentley 22:19.5 7:12 

109 90 Tania Bernardino SR 28 New Haven 22:27.3 7:14 

110 91 Melissa Stacom SO 27 Southern New Hampshire 22:29.4 7:15 

111  Jasmin Medeiros SR 29 UMass Lowell 22:29.6 7:15 

112 92 Catherine Griffin SR 30 Assumption 22:30.9 7:15 

113  Frankie Mueller SO 28 Saint Anselm 22:31.1 7:15 

114  Dusty Sacco FR 29 Bentley 22:32.7 7:16 

115  Jessica Ayotte SO 29 Saint Rose 22:34.0 7:16 

116 93 Cassie Lincoln SO 30 Assumption 22:37.2 7:17 

117 94 Sarah Barnard FR 30 Franklin Pierce 22:40.9 7:19 

118 95 Taylor Lewis SO 31 Le Moyne 22:43.1 7:19 

119  Sarah Stowell SO 32 Saint Michael's 22:45.1 7:20 



120  Brittany Baudier SO 33 Bentley 22:48.8 7:21 

121  Christi Smith FR 31 Saint Anselm 22:49.4 7:21 

122  Caitlin Smith FR 32 Saint Michael's 22:50.8 7:22 

123  Sam Capece JR 28 Saint Rose 22:55.4 7:23 

124  Leanna Hammond JR 29 Saint Michael's 22:56.8 7:24 

125 96 Kayla Hogan FR 33 Assumption 23:04.6 7:26 

126  Elena Bilodeau JR 30 Saint Michael's 23:10.4 7:28 

127 97 Danielle Koch FR 34 Franklin Pierce 23:11.4 7:28 

128 98 Claudia Fernandez SR 31 American International 23:18.0 7:30 

129 99 Amanda Chavez SO 34 Assumption 23:20.1 7:31 

130 100 Kelsey Parker JR 31 Southern New Hampshire 23:20.9 7:31 

131  Kathleen Mooney FR 35 Merrimack 23:26.6 7:33 

132  Emily Normandin FR 36 Bentley 23:33.7 7:35 

133  Ana Loor SO 35 Saint Rose 23:40.4 7:38 

134  Megan Kasala-Hallih JR 32 Assumption 23:41.3 7:38 

135  Brittany Papuzza JR 33 Saint Rose 23:49.4 7:41 

136 101 Kelsey Devlin SO 36 Franklin Pierce 23:51.5 7:41 

137 102 Dominique LaPlant FR 37 Le Moyne 23:53.4 7:42 

138 103 Lauren Clum-Russell FR 38 Franklin Pierce 23:55.4 7:42 

139  Alix Pettinella SO 37 Bentley 23:56.2 7:43 

140  Haley DeFillippis FR 39 Merrimack 23:57.6 7:43 

141 104 Danielle DePaulis SO 38 Le Moyne 24:00.6 7:44 

142  Brigett Ryan SO 39 Assumption 24:18.1 7:50 

143 105 Brianna Williams JR 34 Pace 24:19.3 7:50 

144  Arianne Bourgault FR 40 Bentley 24:21.2 7:51 

145  Brittany Mather SR 32 Franklin Pierce 24:24.6 7:52 

146 106 Brianna Barron FR 41 New Haven 24:48.9 8:00 

147  Kayleigh Murphy FR 42 Assumption 24:51.8 8:01 

148  Kailey Fillere FR 43 Assumption 24:53.8 8:01 

149  Ashley Maresca FR 44 Franklin Pierce 24:56.9 8:02 

150  Courtney Swan JR 35 Bentley 25:04.8 8:05 

1
5
1 

Molly Sweeney FR 45 Assumption 25:06.4 8:05 
1
5
2 

Christine Girard SR 33 Assumption 25:08.0 8:06 
1
5
3 

107 Alexia Fulton SO 40 Pace 25:26.2 8:12 
1
5
4 

108 Katelyn Spedalik JR 36 Pace 25:34.9 8:15 
1
5
5 

Wendi Marciano FR 46 UMass Lowell 25:53.5 8:21 
1
5
6 

109 Laura DiPietro JR 37 Southern New Hampshire 26:57.1 8:41 
7 Sarah Kennedy SO 41 Southern New Hampshire 28:01.8 9:02 
1
5
8 

110 Monica Yorio JR 38 Pace 28:19.8 9:08 
1
5
9 

Danielle Cuervo FR 47 New Haven 32:23.8 10:26 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

 

1. 65 Stonehill (19:13.9 96:09.4 0:42.6) 

======================================== 
1 5 Caroline McBride SR 18:49.0 
2 6 Chelsea Bishop JR 18:56.2 
3 16 Sarah Biggers JR 19:25.5 
4 18 Emily Anderson SO 19:27.1 
5 20 Brianna Venturo SO 19:31.6 
6  (22) Kristen Veit SR 19:35.2 
7  (23) Emily Regan JR 19:36.4 

 

2. 80 Adelphi (19:25.3 97:06.5 0:49.5) 

======================================== 
1 7 Betsy Eickelberg JR 19:05.7 
2 12 Jennifer McNally SO 19:15.2 
3 14 Larissa Melendez SO 19:21.0 
4 19 Jacqueline Kaste SR 19:29.4 
5 28 Kristina Coiro FR 19:55.2 
6  (57) Cecelia Capozzoli FR 20:55.8 
7  (68) Lindsey McLaughlin FR 21:09.4 

 

3. 124 Southern Connecticut (19:44.6 98:42.9 1:37.5) 

======================================== 
1 3 Courtney Dinnan SR 18:44.0 
2 13 Titilayo Vanriel JR 19:17.6 
3 33 Nicole Strauss JR 20:06.1 
4 36 Sarah Vaughan SO 20:13.7 
5 39 Emily Taylor FR 20:21.5 
6  (56) Kiara Bonilla SR 20:55.1 
7  (65) Jaclyn Sullivan SR 21:02.1 

 

4. 136 Saint Rose (19:47.9 98:59.5 0:35.9) 

======================================== 
1 21 Emma Cohen SR 19:34.7 
2 24 Patty Massa SR 19:37.5 
3 25 Jordan Westcott JR 19:38.4 
4 31 Bianca Jordan SO 19:58.3 
5 35 Dana Welch SR 20:10.6 
6  (37) Grace Giampaglia SR 20:18.3 
7  (45) Kristen Harrington SO 20:35.3 

 

5. 156 American International   (19:57.5  99:47.5 3:52.8) 
======================================== 
1 1 Jeptui Cherutich SR 18:23.2 
2 8 Alexandra Stasiuk SO 19:06.8 
3 9 MJ Ohoueu JR 19:12.8 
4 50 Joyce Kipchumba SO 20:48.7 
5 88 Jenna Miller JR 22:16.0 
6  (98) Claudia Fernandez SR 23:18.0 

        
   

 

TEAM SCORE 



6. 164 UMass Lowell (20:05.4 100:26.6 1:15.8) 

======================================== 
1 10 Kelly Walton SR 19:13.1 
2 27 Kelsey O'Driscoll FR 19:53.5 
3 40 Nicole Skotz SR 20:23.2 
4 43 Mary Hazen SR 20:27.9 
5 44 Colleen Kennedy SR 20:28.9 
6  (49) Megan Mahoney FR 20:42.1 
7  (61) Cassie Harding FR 20:58.8 

 

6. 164 Merrimack (20:03.9 100:19.3 1:42.7) 

======================================== 
1 11 Kelsey Grimmer SO 19:13.5 
2 15 Kerry Phelan FR 19:24.3 
3 38 Fiona Coleman JR 20:20.2 
4 41 Christina Fisher SR 20:25.1 
5 59 Briana Devereaux JR 20:56.2 
6  (63) Caisie Wynot FR 21:00.2 
7  (76) Andrea Chapa-Cerviatti JR 21:23.4 

 

8. 192 Bentley (20:06.7 100:33.4 2:38.9) 

======================================== 
1 2 Tara Dooley SO 18:38.4 
2 17 Caitlin Fahey SR 19:26.3 
3 29 Ashley Nichols JR 19:56.5 
4 71 Leah Schiller JR 21:14.9 
5 73 Samantha Albanese FR 21:17.3 
6  (78) Sarah Brennan FR 21:29.6 
7  (89) Nikki Sirignano SO 22:19.5 

 

9. 197 Saint Michael's (20:15.1 101:15.3 2:13.8) 

======================================== 
1 4 Chloe Boutelle SO 18:46.8 
2 30 Lindy Heffernan SO 19:57.5 
3 48 Jennifer Labrenz SR 20:41.1 
4 51 Allie Gratton SO 20:49.3 
5 64 Colleen Gilliatt SO 21:00.6 
6  (79) Mary Miller JR 21:38.1 
7  (85) Brianne McKinley FR 22:08.9 

 

10. 273 Le Moyne (20:58.2 104:50.6 2:41.8) 

======================================== 
1 32 Emma D'Ambro SR 20:01.3 
2 46 Katharine Ward FR 20:36.9 
3 47 Rachel Crosley SO 20:37.5 
4 53 Laura Hough SO 20:51.8 
5 95 Taylor Lewis SO 22:43.1 
6 (102) Dominique LaPlant FR 23:53.4 
7 (104) Danielle DePaulis SO 24:00.6 

11. 305 Saint Anselm (20:59.7 104:58.3 0:19.9) 

======================================== 
1 52 Erika Pakalnis FR 20:50.6 
2 58 Allyn Doyle SR 20:56.0 
3 60 Michaela Jancsy SO 20:57.2 
4 66 Joanna Marczyk JR 21:04.0 
5 69 Sierra Swords FR 21:10.5 
6  (72) Courtney Bennett SO 21:16.9 
7  (75) Katharine Meinertz JR 21:21.6 



    

 

12. 306 New Haven (21:07.9 105:39.5 2:21.0) 

======================================== 
1 26 Dominique Stasulli SR 19:50.4 
2 42 Danielle Sorrentino SO 20:26.1 
3 67 Alejandra Cortez SO 21:04.9 
4 84 Bridget Faria SR 22:06.7 
5 87 Samantha Mathewson SO 22:11.4 
6  (90) Tania Bernardino SR 22:27.3 
7 (106) Brianna Barron FR 24:48.9 

 

13. 322 Southern New Hampshire(21:13.9 106:09.1 2:22.0) 
======================================== 
1 34 Maddie Hayes JR 20:07.4 
2 55 Stacey Wojcik FR 20:53.8 
3 62 Christina Montefusco SR 20:59.3 
4 80 Abigail MacBeth FR 21:39.2 
5 91 Melissa Stacom SO 22:29.4 
6 (100) Kelsey Parker JR 23:20.9 
7 (109) Laura DiPietro JR 26:57.1 

 

14. 420 Assumption (22:02.1 110:10.2 1:25.6) 

======================================== 
1 70 Liliana Urso FR 21:11.6 
2 82 Nicole Massoud SO 21:51.6 
3 83 Meghan Paquet FR 21:58.9 
4 92 Catherine Griffin SR 22:30.9 
5 93 Cassie Lincoln SO 22:37.2 
6  (96) Kayla Hogan FR 23:04.6 
7  (99) Amanda Chavez SO 23:20.1 

 

15. 432 Franklin Pierce (22:13.5 111:07.4 1:51.5) 

======================================== 
1 74 Shannon Lozier FR 21:19.9 
2 81 Doria Brown FR 21:44.1 
3 86 Alyssa Lambert FR 22:11.1 
4 94 Sarah Barnard FR 22:40.9 
5 97 Danielle Koch FR 23:11.4 
6 (101) Kelsey Devlin SO 23:51.5 
7 (103) Lauren Clum-Russell FR 23:55.4 

16. 451 Pace (23:32.4 117:41.6 4:42.4) 

======================================== 
1 54 Brianna Cano SR 20:52.5 
2 77 Sara Digiovanna FR 21:28.7 
3 105 Brianna Williams JR 24:19.3 
4 107 Alexia Fulton SO 25:26.2 
5 108 Katelyn Spedalik JR 25:34.9 
6 (110) Monica Yorio JR 28:19.8 

 

 


